
Number Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

8007 Australia 21 1060,5 3 289,19 2 250,97 3 1000 2 227,91 3 204,68 2 3033,25 15 1

8009 Belgium 21 993 8 291,29 1 332,04 1 905 6 246,97 1 241,09 1 3009,39 18 2

8019 China 23 1110 1 276,02 4 216,61 4 1150 1 202,48 5 186,09 4 3141,2 19 3

8010 Hong Kong 23 972 9 218,54 7 182,32 7 957 4 241,4 2 208,1 3 2779,36 32 4

8001 Belgium 23 1050 5 274,93 3 239,98 2 717 15 209,98 4 88,72 12 2580,61 41 5

8011 Hong Kong 24 1047 6 167,67 14 137,19 10 1000 2 171,51 8 128,31 9 2651,68 49 6

8002 Belgium 22 1017 7 253,61 5 189,33 5 883 7 90,93 16 102,73 11 2536,6 51 7

8008 Sweden 21 891 14 177,28 10 167,7 8 794 10 197,5 6 184,26 5 2411,74 53 8

8004 Hong Kong 25 1060,5 3 206,42 8 103,82 15 927 5 175,69 10 48,54 16 2521,97 57 9

8014 Australia 22 960 11 234,47 6 78,73 17 833 8 209,26 7 146,69 8 2462,15 57 10

8013 Denmark 22 967,5 10 191,76 9 115,14 12 789 11 165,58 12 142,71 6 2371,69 60 11

8006 Belgium 24 942 13 187,99 12 185,65 6 775 12 169,61 11 113,06 10 2373,31 64 12

8015 Denmark 21 948 12 182,3 11 88 16 763 13 193,06 9 72,89 14 2247,25 75 13

8016 South Korea 22 1071 2 74,64 17 106,31 14 805 9 26,52 17 25,63 17 2109,1 76 14

8005 Sweden 22 885 15 130,68 16 115,25 11 716 16 121,92 15 132,06 7 2100,91 80 15

8017 Germany 21 846 16 154,7 13 107,18 13 730 14 150,37 13 66 15 2054,25 84 16

8012 Germany 20 831 17 128,46 15 165,2 9 655 17 123,43 14 81,09 13 1984,18 85 17
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Number Team Counts Final score Rank

8019 China 23 370 1110 1

8003 South Korea 21 360 1080 2

8016 South Korea 22 357 1071 3

8004 Hong Kong 25 353,5 1060,5 4

8007 Australia 21 353,5 1060,5 4

8001 Belgium 23 350 1050 6

8011 Hong Kong 24 349 1047 7

8002 Belgium 22 339 1017 8

8009 Belgium 21 331 993 9

8010 Hong Kong 23 324 972 10

8013 Denmark 22 322,5 967,5 11

8014 Australia 22 320 960 12

8015 Denmark 21 316 948 13

8006 Belgium 24 314 942 14

8008 Sweden 21 297 891 15

8005 Sweden 22 295 885 16

8017 Germany 21 282 846 17

8012 Germany 20 277 831 18

 Junior World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

29.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank

8019 China 23 575 1150 1

8007 Australia 21 500 1000 2

8011 Hong Kong 24 500 1000 2

8010 Hong Kong 23 478,5 957 4

8004 Hong Kong 25 463,5 927 5

8009 Belgium 21 452,5 905 6

8002 Belgium 22 441,5 883 7

8014 Australia 22 416,5 833 8

8003 South Korea 21 412 824 9

8016 South Korea 22 402,5 805 10

8008 Sweden 21 397 794 11

8013 Denmark 22 394,5 789 12

8006 Belgium 24 387,5 775 13

8015 Denmark 21 381,5 763 14

8017 Germany 21 365 730 15

8001 Belgium 23 358,5 717 16

8005 Sweden 22 358 716 17

8012 Germany 20 327,5 655 18

Junior World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

8009 Belgium 21 144,03 119,58 43,75 -16,07 135,99 3 155,3 1 2 291,29 1

8007 Australia 21 143,56 109,17 48,96 -12,5 137,31 2 151,88 2 2 289,19 2

8001 Belgium 23 153,98 96,25 47,92 -23,21 142,37 1 132,56 4 2,5 274,93 3

8019 China 23 139,56 117,71 43,75 -25 127,06 4 148,96 3 3,5 276,02 4

8002 Belgium 22 134,41 95,83 44,79 -21,43 123,7 6 129,91 5 5,5 253,61 5

8014 Australia 22 119,26 108,96 31,25 -25 106,76 9 127,71 6 7,5 234,47 6

8010 Hong Kong 23 150,42 94,17 23,96 -50 125,42 5 93,13 13 9 218,54 7

8003 South Korea 21 139,15 77,71 40,63 -48,21 115,04 7 94,23 12 9,5 209,27 8

8004 Hong Kong 25 135,68 84,58 34,38 -48,21 111,57 8 94,85 11 9,5 206,42 9

8013 Denmark 22 97,59 96,25 35,42 -37,5 78,84 12 112,92 9 10,5 191,76 10

8008 Sweden 21 73,38 112,08 36,46 -44,64 51,06 15 126,22 7 11 177,28 11

8015 Denmark 21 95,34 91,88 34,38 -39,29 75,7 13 106,61 10 11,5 182,3 12

8006 Belgium 24 126,53 79,17 44,79 -62,5 95,28 11 92,71 14 12,5 187,99 13

8017 Germany 21 57,41 96,25 38,54 -37,5 38,66 17 116,04 8 12,5 154,7 14

8011 Hong Kong 24 132,99 60,42 38,54 -64,29 100,85 10 66,82 18 14 167,67 15

8005 Sweden 22 80,83 83,33 34,38 -67,86 46,9 16 83,78 15 15,5 130,68 16

8012 Germany 20 87,84 70,83 32,29 -62,5 56,59 14 71,88 17 15,5 128,46 17

8018 Australia 23 52,87 78,13 35,42 -71,43 17,16 19 77,83 16 17,5 94,98 18

8016 South Korea 22 60,62 62,08 32,29 -80,36 20,44 18 54,2 19 18,5 74,64 19

Crea - Deduct/2

Junior World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2

29.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

8009 Belgium 21 148,7 135,42 47,92 0 148,7 1 183,33 1 1 332,04 1

8001 Belgium 23 118,94 118,96 39,58 -37,5 100,19 2 139,79 3 2,5 239,98 2

8007 Australia 21 101,36 123,13 47,92 -21,43 90,64 5 160,33 2 3,5 250,97 3

8019 China 23 106,76 107,92 44,79 -42,86 85,33 6 131,28 4 5 216,61 4

8003 South Korea 21 105,46 73,33 38,54 -25 92,96 4 99,38 9 6,5 192,34 5

8002 Belgium 22 91,11 93,75 43,75 -39,29 71,47 7 117,86 8 7,5 189,33 6

8006 Belgium 24 84,91 103,13 33,33 -35,71 67,05 9 118,6 7 8 185,65 7

8010 Hong Kong 23 132,41 95 28,13 -73,21 95,8 3 86,52 13 8 182,32 8

8008 Sweden 21 63,21 126,67 26,04 -48,21 39,1 12 128,6 5 8,5 167,7 9

8012 Germany 20 58,06 111,46 26,04 -30,36 42,88 11 122,32 6 8,5 165,2 10

8011 Hong Kong 24 107,93 69,58 36,46 -76,79 69,54 8 67,65 16 12 137,19 11

8005 Sweden 22 62,04 97,71 32,29 -76,79 23,64 13 91,61 12 12,5 115,25 12

8013 Denmark 22 49,72 92,5 35,42 -62,5 18,47 16 96,67 11 13,5 115,14 13

8017 Germany 21 44,44 96,67 37,5 -71,43 8,73 18 98,45 10 14 107,18 14

8016 South Korea 22 54,23 75 39,58 -62,5 22,98 14 83,33 14 14 106,31 15

8004 Hong Kong 25 92,69 73,33 27,08 -89,29 48,04 10 55,77 18 14 103,82 16

8015 Denmark 21 61,39 80,63 28,13 -82,14 20,32 15 67,68 15 15 88 17

8014 Australia 22 71,02 94,17 26,04 -112,5 14,77 17 63,96 17 17 78,73 18

Crea - Deduct/2

Junior World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2

29.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

8009 Belgium 21 146,76 96,04 29,17 -25 134,26 1 112,71 2 1,5 246,97 1

8010 Hong Kong 23 135 81,25 44,79 -19,64 125,18 2 116,22 1 1,5 241,4 2

8007 Australia 21 119,81 82,5 29,17 -3,57 118,03 4 109,88 3 3,5 227,91 3

8001 Belgium 23 103,52 88,75 17,71 0 103,52 5 106,46 4 4,5 209,98 4

8019 China 23 109,35 76,46 29,17 -12,5 103,1 6 99,38 6 6 202,48 5

8008 Sweden 21 100,83 85,21 23,96 -12,5 94,58 8 102,92 5 6,5 197,5 6

8014 Australia 22 120,93 63,33 25 0 120,93 3 88,33 14 8,5 209,26 7

8011 Hong Kong 24 91,39 74,17 41,67 -35,71 73,53 10 97,98 7 8,5 171,51 8

8015 Denmark 21 107,22 72,29 26,04 -12,5 100,97 7 92,08 12 9,5 193,06 9

8004 Hong Kong 25 87,69 70 32,29 -14,29 80,54 9 95,15 10 9,5 175,69 10

8006 Belgium 24 78,98 75 28,13 -12,5 72,73 11 96,88 8 9,5 169,61 11

8013 Denmark 22 77,04 78,13 22,92 -12,5 70,79 12 94,79 11 11,5 165,58 12

8017 Germany 21 67,04 83,33 25 -25 54,54 15 95,83 9 12 150,37 13

8003 South Korea 21 43,89 74,17 15,63 0 43,89 16 89,79 13 14,5 133,68 14

8012 Germany 20 69,26 45,83 20,83 -12,5 63,01 13 60,42 16 14,5 123,43 15

8005 Sweden 22 61,3 57,5 15,63 -12,5 55,05 14 66,88 15 14,5 121,92 16

8002 Belgium 22 69,44 55,42 25 -58,93 39,98 17 50,95 17 17 90,93 17

8016 South Korea 22 26,67 40,21 16,67 -60,71 0 18 26,52 18 18 26,52 18

Junior World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

8009 Belgium 21 110,46 102,5 40,63 -12,5 104,21 2 136,88 1 1,5 241,09 1

8007 Australia 21 95,09 78,33 31,25 0 95,09 4 109,58 2 3 204,68 2

8010 Hong Kong 23 129,35 57,92 33,33 -12,5 123,1 1 85 6 3,5 208,1 3

8019 China 23 107,13 69,58 21,88 -12,5 100,88 3 85,21 5 4 186,09 4

8008 Sweden 21 97,59 74,17 25 -12,5 91,34 5 92,92 4 4,5 184,26 5

8013 Denmark 22 58,43 77,29 30,21 -23,21 46,82 9 95,89 3 6 142,71 6

8005 Sweden 22 53,52 70,21 20,83 -12,5 47,27 7 84,79 7 7 132,06 7

8014 Australia 22 78,15 55 26,04 -12,5 71,9 6 74,79 9 7,5 146,69 8

8011 Hong Kong 24 66,02 66,46 33,33 -37,5 47,27 7 81,04 8 7,5 128,31 9

8006 Belgium 24 62,31 63,54 22,92 -35,71 44,46 10 68,6 10 10 113,06 10

8002 Belgium 22 49,81 63,33 14,58 -25 37,31 11 65,42 11 11 102,73 11

8001 Belgium 23 45,74 68,13 17,71 -42,86 24,31 14 64,4 12 13 88,72 12

8012 Germany 20 31,3 47,71 14,58 -12,5 25,05 13 56,04 13 13 81,09 13

8015 Denmark 21 62,69 50,83 21,88 -62,5 31,44 12 41,46 15 13,5 72,89 14

8017 Germany 21 35,56 53,96 22,92 -46,43 12,34 16 53,66 14 15 66 15

8004 Hong Kong 25 40,09 42,08 14,58 -48,21 15,99 15 32,56 16 15,5 48,54 16

8016 South Korea 22 12,59 39,17 17,71 -62,5 0 17 25,63 17 17 25,63 17

Crea - Deduct/2
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